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General Info
Years of Production
Manufactured in
Current Status

Body Style

Battery and Charging
Battery Capacity Nominal
Battery Capacity Usable
Max Charging Power AC
Max Charging Power DC
Charge Port

Dimensions
Length

Width with mirrors
Width w/o mirrors
Height
Wheelbase

Download the latest version of this PDF:

Charging 7

2019 - 2022
China, Belgium
Discontinued
SuUv

71 kWh
64.7 kWh
11 kW

120 kW
CCS Type 1

193 in
86.31in
76.2in
63.6 in
115.3in

Metric units (km, kg) 7

Audi e-tron 50 quattro (Europe)

FAQs 7

Range and Efficiency
Range EPA

Range WLTP TEL

Range WLTP TEH

Efficiency per 100 mi

Efficiency per mile

Performance
Drive Type

Engine Power

Engine Torque
Acceleration 0-60 mph
Top Speed

Cargo and Towing
Number of Seats

Curb Weight

Cargo Volume Trunk
Cargo Volume Max
Cargo Volume Frunk

Towing Capacity

Imperial units (mi, Ib) 7

Video Reviews 7

No data
212 mi
176 mi

23.8 kWh

238 Wh

AWD
308 hp
398 Ib-ft
6.6 sec
118 mph

S

5400 Ib
23.3 ft3
60.9 ft3
1.8 ft3
4000 Ib
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